SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: GT0216 Localit? Casone 1

Linea E059 C.d.Nocera-G.Tadino > -

* Localit Casone_1
ROVETO CENTRO
V.FLAMINIA ROVETO
GAIFANA STAZIONE
GAIFANA

COLLE NOCERA
GAIFANA

GAIFANA STAZIONE
V.FLAMINIA ROVETO
V.FLAMINA RIGALI
V.LE ROMA
V.F.STORELLI

C.SO ITALIA

Note

FLS
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.04
09.08
09.10
09.11

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FLS
11.02
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.19
11.21
11.24
11.28
11.30
11.31

Linea E429 G.Tadino-Nocera-Foligno> -

* Localit Casone_1
GAIFANA STAZIONE
GAIFANA

SALMATA N.UMBRA
INCROCIO P.PARRANO
NOCERA UMBRA

Note

FLS
14.03
14.06
14.09
14.14
14.17
14.20

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



